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Price
78.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

77.00 CHF (100)
78.00 CHF (530)
77.00 CHF
78.00 CHF
76.40 CHF
77.00 CHF
77.649527 CHF
1,268

98,459.60

24

100

a0.00

70.00

WKN: 342080
120.00
1.30% (1.00)
110.00 Pﬂ
CH0003420806 [
el 100.00
SIX Swiss Exchange o
CHF l
Industry 90.00 N‘]M
Stock
157 EUR

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0003420806&ID_NOTATION=35819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0003420806&ID_NOTATION=35819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=241030e3bb1628ce32a2a821631c9836e35d6496348c5496427c50e60d322eb8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8dfcc6a0aea4ff5c&time=1721283815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9d45270efb4b9808ec535d3836bcc3e7a8f00b7209c77428fd901d9b4378a5d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd593cbf4249fd7fd&time=1721283815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7fec26793789310a4bcf546c870780641985867ba7a1a7b63eb081db82dc15f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2b71b2af9fa670f4&time=1721283815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5487ef350ee0c0d6856171b0d0a5e60ec88c120f461255cd41ab9b8d9c06bef&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfce1b71e465fc603&time=1721283815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d77ccce197f0cfd99d0918892c09dbf20adfb165a591deaafda5bfdb1a9dd75d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc943fcce21926fd0&time=1721283815&tool=RSC

ORELL FUESSLI HOLDING AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
78.00 CHF

Difference

General attributes

1.30% (1.00)

ISIN CH0003420806
Symbol OFN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 157 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 77.00 CHF (100)
Ask (Ask size) 78.00 CHF (530)
Open 77.00 CHF
High 78.00 CHF
Low 76.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 77.00 CHF
VWAP 77.649527 CHF
Volume (pcs) 1,268
Trading volume 98,459.60
Number of trades 24
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.41% +6.56% -20.57%
Perf (abs.) +4.00 +4.80 -20.20
Beta -0.11 -0.06 0.17
Volatility 14.76 15.56 19.56

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

83.60 CHF (2024/04/15
71.40 CHF (2024/01/31
83.60 CHF (2024/04/15
69.00 CHF (2023/09/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 78.00 CHF 0.10

16
London Stock 2024/04/ 12:14 78.60 CHF 0.00
Exchange 02
Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 81.50 EUR 0.00
28

77.04 CHF (797
77.39 CHF (644
77.40 CHF (965
74.94 CHF (671

—_ T — = — = T ~—

Number of
trades

24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16882692

ORELL FUESSLI HOLDING AG

Company profile

orell fuissli

Contact Details
ORELL FUESSLI AG

Dietzingerstrasse 3 - 8036 Zurich
Telefon: +41-44-466-77-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@orellfuessli.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Link Chairman of Managing
Board

Michael Kasch Member of Executive
Committee

Désirée Member of Executive

Heutschi Committee

Reto Janser Member of Executive
Committee

Thorsten Member of Executive

Tritschler Committee

Board of directors

Thomas
Moser

Johannes
Schaede

Luka Muller
Mirjana Blume
Pascale

Bruderer
Martin Folini

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@orellfuessli.com
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